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Clt Dos. Nom Prénom Année Ville Cat Temps Ecart

  Enfants/Ecolières A  

1 486 Dufour Sarah 2003 Renan Ecolières A 14:08.20
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Clt Dos. Nom Prénom Année Ville Cat Temps Ecart

  Enfants/Ecoliers A  

1 485 Gabbarini Guillaume 2004 Villeret Ecoliers A 13:38.86

2 478 Voirin Ethan 2004 Saint-Imier Ecoliers A 13:47.29 8.43

3 481 Chatelain Enzo 2004 Villeret Ecoliers A 13:55.39 16.53

4 483 Schnegg Aymeric 2004 Péry Ecoliers A 14:38.47 59.61

5 480 Gavino Esteban 2003 Villeret Ecoliers A 16:29.30 2:50.44
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Clt Dos. Nom Prénom Année Ville Cat Temps Ecart

  Enfants/Ecolières B  

1 477 Voigt Anna-Lisa 2005 St-Imier Ecolières B 12:40.37

2 487 Dufour Noémie 2006 Renan Ecolières B 13:30.08 49.71

3 492 Berger Cécilie 2006 Villeret Ecolières B 14:01.15 1:20.78

4 495 Chorao Inès 2006 Villeret Ecolières B 17:12.70 4:32.33

5 499 Junod Laura 2006 Ecolières B 18:14.68 5:34.31
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Clt Dos. Nom Prénom Année Ville Cat Temps Ecart

  Enfants/Ecoliers B  

1 498 Pellegrini Maël 2005 Sonvilier Ecoliers B 12:46.13

2 484 Gabbarini Louis 2006 Villeret Ecoliers B 12:46.63 0.50

3 497 Bögli Xavier 2006 Cortébert Ecoliers B 13:09.73 23.60

4 494 Crevoisier Alan 2005 Sonvilier Ecoliers B 13:28.82 42.69

5 500 Schindler Alexandre 2005 Sonvilier Ecoliers B 13:56.39 1:10.26

6 479 Voirin Maël 2006 Saint-Imier Ecoliers B 16:25.09 3:38.96
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Clt Dos. Nom Prénom Année Ville Cat Temps Ecart

  Enfants/Ecolières C  

1 488 Burkhalter Angelina 2007 Villeret Ecolières C 14:53.08

2 489 Celant Lena 2007 Villeret Ecolières C 16:09.33 1:16.25

3 491 Berger May-Line 2009 Villeret Ecolières C 17:20.19 2:27.11

4 496 Lehmann Eva 2007 Courtelary Ecolières C 18:12.59 3:19.51
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Clt Dos. Nom Prénom Année Ville Cat Temps Ecart

  Enfants/Ecoliers C  

1 493 Crevoisier Nils 2008 Sonvilier Ecoliers C 12:56.94

2 482 Chatelain Tim 2007 Villeret Ecoliers C 13:44.16 47.22

3 490 Celant Tony 2009 Villeret Ecoliers C 15:08.38 2:11.44
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Clt Dos. Nom Prénom Année Ville Cat Temps Ecart

  Enfants scratch  

1 477 Voigt Anna-Lisa 2005 St-Imier Ecolières B 12:40.37

2 498 Pellegrini Maël 2005 Sonvilier Ecoliers B 12:46.13 5.76

3 484 Gabbarini Louis 2006 Villeret Ecoliers B 12:46.63 6.26

4 493 Crevoisier Nils 2008 Sonvilier Ecoliers C 12:56.94 16.57

5 497 Bögli Xavier 2006 Cortébert Ecoliers B 13:09.73 29.36

6 494 Crevoisier Alan 2005 Sonvilier Ecoliers B 13:28.82 48.45

7 487 Dufour Noémie 2006 Renan Ecolières B 13:30.08 49.71

8 485 Gabbarini Guillaume 2004 Villeret Ecoliers A 13:38.86 58.49

9 482 Chatelain Tim 2007 Villeret Ecoliers C 13:44.16 1:03.79

10 478 Voirin Ethan 2004 Saint-Imier Ecoliers A 13:47.29 1:06.92

11 481 Chatelain Enzo 2004 Villeret Ecoliers A 13:55.39 1:15.02

12 500 Schindler Alexandre 2005 Sonvilier Ecoliers B 13:56.39 1:16.02

13 492 Berger Cécilie 2006 Villeret Ecolières B 14:01.15 1:20.78

14 486 Dufour Sarah 2003 Renan Ecolières A 14:08.20 1:27.83

15 483 Schnegg Aymeric 2004 Péry Ecoliers A 14:38.47 1:58.10

16 488 Burkhalter Angelina 2007 Villeret Ecolières C 14:53.08 2:12.71

17 490 Celant Tony 2009 Villeret Ecoliers C 15:08.38 2:28.01

18 489 Celant Lena 2007 Villeret Ecolières C 16:09.33 3:28.96

19 479 Voirin Maël 2006 Saint-Imier Ecoliers B 16:25.09 3:44.72

20 480 Gavino Esteban 2003 Villeret Ecoliers A 16:29.30 3:48.93

21 495 Chorao Inès 2006 Villeret Ecolières B 17:12.70 4:32.33

22 491 Berger May-Line 2009 Villeret Ecolières C 17:20.19 4:39.82

23 496 Lehmann Eva 2007 Courtelary Ecolières C 18:12.59 5:32.22

24 499 Junod Laura 2006 Ecolières B 18:14.68 5:34.31

Le chronométrage


